10-Jul 10:00 PM

1 GORDON DAVID

2 COHEN ARYEH

3 SUN MICHAEL

4 YEH WEI

5 DAMMER RONALD

6 WATSON WILLIAM

7 ENGLUNDH JOHANNES
8 BYLICKI ALEXANDER

9 HENDRICKSON JUSTIN

84 entries
BROOKLYN
WATERBURY
LAS VEGAS
EL PALO ALTO
LAS VEGAS
LEXINGTON
STOCKHOLM
VANCOUVER
SACRAMENTO

NY
CT
NV
CA
NV
KY

BC
CA

us
us
us
us
us
us
SW
CA
us

$2,689
$1,661
$1,163
$847
$623
$466
$373
$311
$267



